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Rockview Regular Cottage Cheese

DOCUMENT NUMBER

Description
Soft, uncured cheese obtained by adding lactic-acid

producing bacteria to pasteurized skim milk. This
product is made without carrageenan

Ingredients
Cultured Pasteurized Nonfat Milk, Pasteurized Milk,

Pasteurized Cream, Sea Salt, Stabilizer (Nonfat Milk,
Locust Bean Gum, Agar), Carbon Dioxide (To Maintain
Freshness).

Physical Requirements

Moisture: 80% maximum
Butterfat: 4% minimum
Phosphates:  negative

pH: max 5.2

Visual appearance: compact curd, free from excess
wheying off or shattered curds.

Flavor/odor: slight acid flavor. No off flavors or odors.
Color: creamy white

Microbiological Requirements
Coliform <10 cfu/gm
Yeast/mold <10 cfu/gm

Storage Requirements
Product should be shipped and stored between 34°F
and 40°F.

Government Standard
Produced under the Food and Drug Administration
Pasteurized Milk Ordinance (FDA PMO).

Quality Assurance
Processed under HACCP manufacturing processes in a
GFSI certified and FSMA compliant facility.

Country of Origin

Manufactured in the USA from ingredients which may
originate globally. All dairy ingredients are sourced from
California USA.

Certifications

Kosher: Yes, Orthodox Union OU-D
Organic: No
Halal: No

Safety Data Sheet (SDS)

This product is not hazardous as defined in the Code of
Federal Regulations, Title 29, Section 1910.1200 and
therefore does not require a published SDS.

Lot Code Explanation
The expiration date is printed on the bottom of all
containers as an “Enjoy by” date.

GMO - rBST Statement

To the best of our knowledge this product does not
contain any genetically modified organisms. The growth
hormone rBST is not used to treat the milk-producing
dairy cows.

Nutrition Data

Nutrition Facts

4 servings per container
Serving size 1/2 Cup (1139)

Amount per serving

Calories 110

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 5g 6%
Saturated Fat 3g 15%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 20mg T%

Sodium 320mg 14%

Total Carbohydrate 5g 2%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 3g

Includes Og Added Sugars 0%

Protein 129

|

Vitamin D 0.2mcg 2%

Calcium 100mg 8%

Iron Omg 0%

Potassium 100mg 2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Prop 65 Statement

Crystal Creamery does not knowingly manufacturer
dairy, non-dairy or juice products that contain cancer
causing or toxic materials found within the California
Proposition 65 register. Crystal Creamery does not
purchase ingredients or utilize materials in the
production of food that are found on the California
Proposition 65 register.

IMS Plant #: 06-153 Organic # 17395

ORIGINATION DATE: LAST REVISION DATE:
03-28-19 New
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4% MILKFAT MINIMUM GRADE A PASTEURIZED

I INGREDIENTS: CULTURED PASTEURIZED NONFAT MILK, MILK, CREAM, SEA !

SALT, STABILIZER (NONFAT MILK, LOCUST BEAN GUM, AGAR), CARBON

DIOXIDE (TO MAINTAIN FRESHNESS). CONTAINS: MILK.

TR
@ Ok PERISHABLE . ,
VD )
‘2 A
% 92202"07200"" & g\q/@%/
h %443. NETWT.5 LB (2.26 ko) N&ﬁ’@
<, ) &%@k "
OMNEY,  9pg41 o PROCES
Allergens
Contains: Milk
Components and Derivatives Present in Present in other Present on other
Product products manufactured manufacturing lines in the
on the same line same plant

Milk or Milk Products Yes Yes Yes
Egg No Yes Yes
Soy No Yes Yes
Wheat (Gluten) No No Yes
Peanuts No No Yes
Tree Nuts No No Yes
Fish or Derivatives No No No
Shellfish & Crustaceans No No No
Sulfites (>10ppm) No No No

Packaging

Plastic tub with tamper evident seal under the lid.

Size (net weight) Product # UPC Code Shelf Life
5 pound 120345 092202 01200 4 45 Days

IMS Plant #: 06-153 Organic # 17395

LAST REVISION DATE:
New

ORIGINATION DATE:
03-28-19
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